2023 NINJA® ZX"-4RR KRT EDITION 'awasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
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2023 NINJA® ZX"-4RR KRT EDITION

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
SCREEN,RAM DUCT (Ref # 14037)
DUCT,RAM AIR (Ref # 14073)
DUCT-ASSY,RAM (Ref # 14073A)
PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD (Ref # 39156A)

PAD (Ref # 39156B)
VALVE-ASSY,AIR CUT (Ref # 49116)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
CLAMP,HOSE CLIP (Ref # 92037)
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
SEAL,ELEMENT (Ref # 92093)

SEAL (Ref # 92093A)

SEAL,RAM DUCT (Ref # 92093B)
COLLAR,6.5X10.5X13.1 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,UPSET-WP,6X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,5X25 (Ref # 92172A)
CLAMP,20MM (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,10MM (Ref # 92173A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)
TUBE,7X10X440 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,ASWV-A/C (Ref # 92192A)

PART NUMBER

11010-1820
11013-0812
14037-0830
14073-0952
14073-1920
39156-2540
39156-2541
39156-2542
49116-0047
92015-1757
92037-1460
92066-0782
92071-0026
92093-0707
92093-0739
92093-0740
92152-0547
92153-1587
92154-1701
92160-1162
92161-2440
92171-0677
92172-0483
92172-0891
92173-0190
92173-2400
92173-2681
92192-2275
92192-2603
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2023 NINJA" IX"-4RR KRT EDITION  "awasak!

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,ASWV-HEAD CAP (Ref # 92192B) 92192-2685 2
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92192C) 92192-2695 1
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1087 1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130) 130BB0625 1
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